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A. Name of Committee; Kansas cable Tv PAC

Address: 90° s Kansas Avenue, Suite 300

City and Zip Code:

This is a (check one):

Topeka,66612

Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ..<..........„........<.,,.....,,..,.....,.,.*,.,,.„,..

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .............

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)..........

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

36238.58

2556.59

38795.17

38795.17

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

i-^
Date Stgnaturej^f Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AiND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Cable TV PAC

(Name oF Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

01/08/24

02/02/24

04/08/24

04/08/24

04/24/24

04/24/24

05/15/24

06/18/24

07/22/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

KCTA, 900 S Kansas Avenue,
Suite 300, Topeka, KS 66612

Marci Francisco for Kansas Senate
Reimb-overpaid

KCTA 900 S Kansas Avenue, Suite
300,Topeka,KS66612

Molly Baumgardner for Kansas
Senate Reimb-Overpaid

Rick Biltinger for Kansas Senate
^eimb-Overpaid

Dinah Sykes for Kansas Senate
Reimb-Overpaid

Carolyn McGinn for Kansas Senate
Reimb-Overpaid

J.R. Claeys for Kansas Senate
Reimb-Overpaid

Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate
Reimb-Overpaid

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Cable Industry Association

Cable Industry Association
Late payment from 2023

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan Erunds

Other

:^^M^^^^^^^^^^

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$500.00

$250.00

$306,59

$250.00

$250,00

$250.00

$250,00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,556.59
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