KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

SAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE **Governmental Ethics Commission**

GEC Form 2024

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Cable TV PAC	***************************************				
	Address: 900 S Kansas Avenue, Suite 300					
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, 66612					
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	***************************************				
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report					
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)					
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period					
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)					
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)					
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)					
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)					
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)					
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)					
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."						
g- Date	WWW BNLLY Signature of Treasurer					

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas	Cable	TV	PΔ	5
Nansas	Capie	1 7		١.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash			E funds Other	
01/08/24	KCTA, 900 S Kansas Avenue, Suite 300, Topeka, KS 66612	Cable Industry Association	**************************************	~			\$500.00
02/02/24	Marci Francisco for Kansas Senate Reimb-overpaid			~			\$250.00
04/08/24	KCTA 900 S Kansas Avenue, Suite 300, Topeka, KS 66612	Cable Industry Association Late payment from 2023		~			\$306.59
04/08/24	Molly Baumgardner for Kansas Senate Reimb-Overpaid			•			\$250.00
04/24/24	Rick Billinger for Kansas Senate Reimb-Overpaid	AND SOME OF THE SOURCE OF THE	-	•			\$250.00
04/24/24	Dinah Sykes for Kansas Senate Reimb-Overpaid		<u> </u>	V			\$250.00
05/15/24	Carolyn McGinn for Kansas Senate Reimb-Overpaid			~		-	\$250.00
06/18/24	J.R. Claeys for Kansas Senate Reimb-Overpaid			~			\$250.00
07/22/24	Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate Reimb-Overpaid			V			\$250.00
or and the second							
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,556.59

Page	 of